MAYO MARRS CASING PULLING INC.
PLUGGING REPORT

NEW MEXICO OCD
ATTN: CHRIS WILLIAMS

Lease: SANTA FE PACIFIC
WELL # 10
Project: P & A

OPERATOR: METEOR DEVELOMENTS, INC.

DATE 10-16-98

10-13-98
10-13-98
10-14-98
10-15-98
10-15-98
10-15-98
10-15-98

PERFORATED @ 5574' & 4950
COULD NOT PUMP INTO PERFS

25
25
25
30
45
45
15

SXS
SXS
SXS
SXS
SXS
SXS
SXS

@ 12,000' - NO TAG

@ 12,000' - 11,882' TAGGED
@ 8990' - 8890

@ 5000' - 4800

@ 1975' - 1875!

@ 410' - 310

@ 30' - SURFACE



