## MAYO MARRS CASING PULLING INC. PLUGGING REPORT

NEW MEXICO OCD

ATTN: CHRIS WILLIAMS

	SANTA FE PACIFIC	OPERATOR: METEOR DEVELOMENTS, INC.
Project:	P & A	DATE 10-16-98
10-13-98	25 SXS	@ 12,000' - NO TAG
10-13-98		@ 12,000' - 11,882' TAGGED
10-14-98	25 SXS	@ 8990' - 8890'
10-15-98	30 SXS	@ 5000' - 4800'
10-15-98	45 SXS	@ 1975' - 1875'
10-15-98	45 SXS	@ 410' - 310'
10-15-98	15 SXS	@ 30' - SURFACE

PERFORATED @ 5574' & 4950' COULD NOT PUMP INTO PERFS